
Subject Area: Catalog Nbr: Units: Start Date: End Date: Scheduled Day/Time: Instructor Instructor Role Room
11/21/2025 HLSC 3409 Pharmacology 12/11/2025 3/19/2026 Thursday 1p - 4p Allyson Spence Primary LH C

Keira Weed Secondary
Andrew Catling
Kurt Varner
Charles Nicholas
0
0
0
0

HLSC 3410 Pathophysiology 12/11/2025 3/19/2026 Thursday 9a  12p Stefany Primeaux Primary LH C
Flavia Souza-Smith Secondary
Kourtney Weaver
Joshua Edavettal
0

NURS 2351 Foundations Theory 12/8/2025 3/5/2026 Monday 8a - 3p Rodmistrial Allen Primary LH C
Kimberly Reed
Alicia Williams
Ariel Sylve
Connie McKnight
0

NURS 2362 Foundations Practicum 12/8/2025 3/5/2026 Tuesday/Wednesday Ariel Sylve Primary LH C
Kimberly Reed
Rodmistrial Allen
Melanie Young
Alicia Williams

NURS 2372 Foundations Lab 12/8/2025 3/5/2026 Friday Kimberly Reed Primary CALS
Rodmistrial Allen
Connie McKnight
Alicia Williams
Ariel Sylve
0
0
0
0
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